554121 STAGING CPD000843751 220.00 360 360 159.24 57325.68 2.50 1433.14 2.50 1433.14 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60191.96

2 887540 Eco Valley Organic 
Green Tea - Classic 
42.5 g

887540 STAGING CPD000843752 220.00 320 320 159.24 50956.16 2.50 1273.90 2.50 1273.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 53503.97

Total: 680 680 108281.84 2707.05 2707.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 113695.93

Amount 
(INR) :

One Hundred and Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred and Ninety Five and Ninety Three paisa Only